   Your Professional Cutting Partner
Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd.
Tel: +86 769 8150 2920   Fax: +86 769 81502952   Email: shirleypeng@htcuttingtool.com  Web: www.htcuttingtool.com
Add: No. 8, West 1st District, Shihe Road, Shilongkeng Village, Liaobu Town, Dongguan City, China
1
Deep Hole Drilling
   Your Professional Cutting Partner
Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd.

TPMX1704R-G 10.3 4 HP1125
TPMX2405R-B 14.2 5.5 HP1125
TPMX2405R-G 14.2 5.5 HP1125
TPMX2807R-B 17 7.5 HP1125
TPMX2807R-G 17 7.5 HP1125
Grade
Dimensions, mm
Item
   Your Professional Cutting Partner
Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd.
Tel: +86 769 8150 2920   Fax: +86 769 81502952   Email: shirleypeng@htcuttingtool.com  Web: www.htcuttingtool.com
Add: No. 8, West 1st District, Shihe Road, Shilongkeng Village, Liaobu Town, Dongguan City, China
14
Deep Drilling Solid Carbide Guide Pads
W1 INSL S RE
GPS-04-16-055 4.0 16.0 2.0 5.5 HP1125
GPS-05-18-060 5.0 18.0 2.5 6.0 HP1125
GPS-06-20-075 6.0 20.0 3.0 7.5 HP1125
GPS-06-20-085 6.0 20.0 3.0 8.5 HP1125
GPS-06-20-100 6.0 20.0 3.0 10.0 HP1125
GPS-06-20-120 6.0 20.0 3.0 12.0 HP1125
GPS-07-20-120 7.0 20.0 3.5 12.0 HP1125
GPS-08-25-155 8.0 25.0 4.5 15.5 HP1125
GPS-10-30-200 10.0 30.0 4.5 20.0 HP1125
GPS-10-35-200 10.0 35.0 6.0 20.0 HP1125
GPS-12-35-250 12.0 35.0 5.5 25.0 HP1125
GPS-14-40-250 14.0 40.0 7.5 25.0 HP1125
GPS-18-40-300 18.0 40.0 9.0 30.0 HP1125
Grade
Dimensions, mm
Item
   Your Professional Cutting Partner